Industrial USB
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
UPort® 1100 Series
1-port RS-232, RS-422/485, and RS-232/422/485 USB-to-serial converters
Terminal Block Adapter for the
UPort® 1130/1130I/1150/1150I
The UPort® 1100 series USB-to-serial converters are the perfect
accessory for laptop computers that do not have a serial port, and they

Industrial USB
3 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Ordering Information
Cable-Type Package Checklist
•	 1 UPort 1110 or 1130 or 1130I or 1150
USB-to-serial converter
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
Note: The UPort 1130/1130I/1150 also come with
1 mini DB9F-to-TB serial connector.
Available Models
UPort 1110: 1-port RS-232 USB-to-serial converter
UPort 1130: 1-port RS-422/485 USB-to-serial converter
UPort 1130I: 1-port RS-422/485 USB-to-serial converter with 2 kV electrical isolation
UPort 1150: 1-port RS-232/422/485 USB-to-serial converter
UPort 1150I: 1-port RS-232/422/485 USB-to-serial converter with 2 kV electrical  isolation
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Mini DB9F-to-TB: DB9 female to terminal block connector
CBL-USBA/B-100: USB Type A to USB Type B cable, 100 cm
CBL-F9M9-150: DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 150 cm
CBL-F9M9-20: DB9 female to DB9 males serial cable, 20 cm
CBL-RJ45SF9-150: RJ45 to DB9 female shielded serial cable, 150 cm
ADP-RJ458P-DB9: DB9 female to RJ45 connector
A-ADP-RJ458P-DB9F-ABC01: DB9 female to RJ45 connector
UPort 1150I Package Checklist
•	 1 UPort 1150I USB-to-serial converter